PATA )(/\J

General Meeting

Tuesday, September 3rd



https://usO02web.zoom.us/j/33658052967?
pwd=TDIwTWJ5alRLAEVITWdUUDJ4SFBkdz09

Meeting ID: 336 580 5296
Passcode: cvebears
Dial In: 1 669-444-9171

x| Passcode: 35820312

Please enter questions / comments in the chat.
We will also have an opportunity to hear them during our
Open Forum.


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3365805296?pwd=TDlwTWJ5alRLdEVlTWdUUDJ4SFBkdz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3365805296?pwd=TDlwTWJ5alRLdEVlTWdUUDJ4SFBkdz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3365805296?pwd=TDlwTWJ5alRLdEVlTWdUUDJ4SFBkdz09

‘M CVE PATA

Castes Walley Elerentary Parent & Teachsr Asiooation




President: Eva Bedford
Vice President: Mallory Englehart
Co-Fundraisers: Bj Johnson & Carolyn Horton
Co-Treasurers: Kara Carnahan & Cheryl Pimentel
Secretary: Norrie Magsalin
Web Master: Valerie Ramadhan
Yearbook & Social Media: Yuliia Chernova
Treasurer Apprentice- Francisco Plascencia

Special Projects: Rosy Jacowitz
Dan Jacowitz
Talha Mendez

Isela Diaz
Carol San
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PATA, stands for Parent and Teacher
Association!
CVE families and staff, dedicated to enriching
everyone’s CVE experience!

We host family friendly events for students, Parentsquare
organize fundraisers to fund school activities,
create a student yearbook, and build strong
relationships between parents, teachers, and
staff.

From working parents, stay-at-home parents,
Ay k E o @cvepata

helpful grandparents, guardians, teachers,

school staff, etc. We are inclusive of our
WWW.CVEPATA.COM

families, appreciative of our community,

and most importantly, CVQ[) ata@g‘mail,(}om

supportive of our CVE students!!
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Sy RastEvents! "
- Special thank you to all the parents and staff that helped in .
the past events. Making them a success!

Registration!

%,\\ Welcome Back Coffee

For both staff & families!

7
\\“!sl PATA PlayDate!




Please place your

order at
WWW.CVEPATA.COM

CASTRO VALLEY

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL




Revenue

General Donations/Other Revenue

Merchandise/Yearbooks

Restaurant Fundraisers

Penny Wars

Halloween Carnival

WAT

Other Events

Field Trips Classroom Raised Revenue

5th Grade Advancement Raised Revenue
TOTAL Revenue

Expenses

Teacher Reimbursement

Teacher Appreciation

Merchandise/Yearbooks

WAT Event Merchandise

Other WAT Expenses

Other School Events

Field Trips

5th Grade Expenses

Other Expenses

General School Expenses

Administrative Expenses

TOTAL Expenses
NET EARNINGS/LOSS

CVE PATA 2024-25
Income Statement
Beginning Balance as of 8/1/24:

202324 YTD
Revenue/Expenses

2024-25
Projections

6,197.20
18,357.62
3,353.70
5,469 34
7,740.82
22 532 36
4,283.07
10,051.74
1,827.29
79,613.14

2,000.00
16,000.00
2,000.00
5.000.00
6,000.00
20,000.00
4,000.00
14,200.00
1,500.00
70,700.00
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(16.425.00)
(3.085.68)
(20,342 41)
(3.628.33)
(906.00)
(8.455.87)
(13.329.10)
(4,309.84)
(2,367.59)
(6,497.95)
(3.180.82)
(82,528.59)
(2,715.45)

(16.425.00)
(3.000.00)
(17.000.00)
(4,000.00)
(2,000.00)
(10,000.00)
(14,200.00)
(4,000.00)
(1,600.00)
(3.000.00)
(3.000.00)
(78,225.00)
(7.525.00)
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Restaurant N ights
Other fundraising

Past FUNdraising:
Jenn’s Cupcakes brought in $355 at back to

school night!

We also received game tickets
donated from the Sk Giants!
That we were able to provide to 6 families




ORGANIZATION NAME: CVEPATA

FUNDRAISER DATE: SEPTEMBER 4, 2024 FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 27

Bring in this flyer, or order online through the MOD app or website using the
provided coupon and MOD will donate 20% of your bill to support this great work!

DOORS OPEN AT 5:30 PM AND
MOVIE BEGINS AT 6 PM
TICKETS WILL GO ON SALE ONLINE AT WWW.CVEPATA.COM

AND IN THE OFFICE ON FRIDAY, 9/6 @ 10 AM.
THERE WILL BE A LIMITED # OF TICKETS AVAILABLE FOR SALE IN THE OFFICE.

TICKEST ARE $11/EACH AND EVERYONE ATTENDING NEEDS A

ADDRESS: 3384 VILLAGEDR
CASTRO VALLEY, CA 94546

FUNDRAISER CODE: MODGIVES20

L Offer valid only on the date(s) and at the MOD location identified on this flyer, Offer valid for dine-in, take out, or delivery when ordered through TIC KET
. ° the MOD app or website only. For online or in-app orders, please use the code MODGIVES20. For delivery, customer must live within delivery
() boundary. Only non-profit organizations and non-profit schools are eligible to participate in the MOD fundraising program. MOD will donate 20%
° of food and beverage sales to the organization. Tax, gift cards and retail sales are excluded from the donation. Offer void if the flyer is distributed in L'M rr OF 5 T'CKE Ts PER F AM ' " Y’
o o or near the restaurant. For more information about fundraising, visit hitps://modpizza.com/fundraisers/
L
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RennysWals!
et Theme: Battle of the
Battle of the Bears! Bears!

-~ CLAWS CLASH: -Fach class chooses their bear.
| R 3 .\ ONLY ONE WL Ronkmcmklous,’ A First come first serve. Once the
 OUER PENNY WARS! fo bear has been chosen. It’s gone!
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-Looking to build a update
location at the bulletin board.

CVE PATA

Castro Valley Elementary Parent & Teather Association

Battle of the Bears!

oﬂrmmmw&m

-The battle will run from
September 9th-27th

-Containers will be collected
every Friday!

¥
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Battle of the Bearsl|
Penny Nars

Put your spare change toward a great cause!

" = This year CVE PATA is hosting a Penny War
'.' s ® i as a fun alternative to collect funds to support our CVE teacher stipend
'. 0. s program, which provides classroom and curriculum enhancements
) WO benefitting all our CVE students.

Here’s how it works:

*Containers will be located in each classroom
Each penny counts as one positive point for YOUR classroom

(Paper money and checks also count as positive points!)

*Each silver coin counts as negative points for OTHER classrooms (Each
room votes on which class to “attack” with the silver coins they collect).
*Coins will be counted each Friday, all points will be tallied and the

classroom with the most points at the end of the war wins
bragging rights and a class party!
Start saving your change—it will make a BIG difference!

POSITIVE POINTS NEGATIVE POINTS
) EACH PENNY = +1 POINT NICKEL = -5 POINTS
* $1BILL = +100 POINTS DIME = 10 POINTS ?
2 $5BILL = +500 POINTS QUARTER = =25 POINTS
« $10 BILL = +1,000 POINTS

£ “M cVE PATA

Castro Valley Elementary Parent & Teacher Association



”'ﬂ CVE PATA. 1

- Cam Valley Elementary Parent & Teacher Auudatiun -

» ¢ SPECIAL EVENT *~ °

COS TUME SWIIP

e \

OCTOBER 10, 2024
8—9AM IN THE MPR

BRING YOUR USED COSTUMES AND SWAP FOR A "NEW"
USED ONE!
DON'T HAVE A COSTUME TO SWAP?COMEBY TO
"SHOP'!

DON'YT NEED A NEW COSTUME? FEEL FREE TO BRING
YOUR COSTUMES AND WE WILL FIND THEM A NEW
HOME!

OR STOP BY FOR A CUP OF COFFER!

EMAIL MALLORY.CVEPATA@GMAIL.COM WITH ANY QUESTIONS
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HALLOWEEN

SN cAaRNIVAL
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HALLOWEEN
WRSED CARNIVAL OF FUN!

J
HALLOWEEN CARNIVAL ~ CARNAVAL DE RALLOWEEN y
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Scar to Volurteer
Escarear para ser
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Questions, Comments, or Concerns

Please remember there is a sign-up sheet
for the pot luck dinner for next month!







